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

82950. NEW Unfinished home 25x38.
WeU located South. City water. Lot
64x220. Close to bus Une.

937M. Neat attractive I BR home.
Well located East. Garage- - Several fruit
trees.

$3960. New unfinished 2-- homes.
Plumbing and wiring roughed in. Oil
floor furnace. Terms.

$4200. New 2--BR home. Well located
South. Livable but unfinished.

Call O. V. Hume with
State Finance Co. Realtors
151

i BRQtnHoliat'ACTE
Keizer District. $4200. , cash

The Real Estate Market
433 N. High St. Phone

BYOWNER: New 2 bed room house
near' Keizer school. Plastered. Hard
wood floors, oil floor furnace, plenty
of built-in- s. Large lot. in restricted
dist. $8000.00. Some terms. Vacant.
rn. X130Z.

$8950.00 FAIRMOUNT Dut. Good 2
dbrm. home, basement, oil furnace.
Hwd. Doors, ' fireplace. Call Mr. wai
ters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St

Phone. 37931 Eves.
$8500.004 BDRMS. with full bsmt,

now oil pipe fum. Hwd. floors, fire-
place, only 8 blocks from State Cap
itol, call Mr. waiters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone. 3793 Eves.
$6000.00 INDUSTRIAL No. 4 Zone

U7-- 11 Htninirll B room houit. Bamt
80 x 120. Redecorate this and have a
good rental.uuw wi m it pUm 1 harm home
Liv. rm. Kitchen, Nook, Hwd. fls,
bsmt. fum.

$9750.00 3 bdrm. home, Living room.
Dining . room. Kitchen. Hwd. floors,
fireplace, bsmt. uu pipe iurn.

Call Omer

Huff Real Estate
S4t Chemeketa SL Realtors

Phone Eves.

Open House
3 fM. to 8 P.M.

U'vtn.iv thru Saturdav
3 BR home, located at 1272 Franklin.

West Salem., has LR. Nook. Kitchen,
f ir.r.l:.r hunn.nt Imm. Poss. Must
be seen to be appreciated. See this
home toaay. Drive oy, or cu u mi
appointment.

Hansen's Real Estate
Phone 971 Edgewater St.

2 BR hse. located North, with LR,
Kit. Utility. Price ..

2 BR hse. with LR. Kit. Bath, garage,
mi nice lare corner lot Price $6,500,

i Older style home. liv. quart, for own
er, plus 2 rm. apt. that rents tor sou.
Has basement. Price S7.450.

New 2 BR home, located North, in
nice district, has LR. Dr. Kit, art. ga
rage. Hwd. firs. Price S8..30.

New 2 BH home, with LR. DR. Kit,
on lot 100x190, stucco exterior, plaster
ed, all Hwd firs, basement, furnace,
fruit trees. Price 112.000.

Verv nice 4 BR home, in Enelewood
district, base. apt. rents for S60. More
income tan be had. Close to school.
stores and bus. Price $14,500.

If these don't meet your needs, see
us about other property we have list
ed. Open to 7 p-- for your conven
ience.

Hansen's Real Estate
Phone 971 Edgewater St

VETERANS

CIVILIAN
New two B.R. home and art. garage

elect, radiant heat. 50 x 125 lot. hwd.
floors, wired for range, paved sU and
sidewalk. Wont find a better buy at
$7,350. 10 or less down w u. i. loan.

Sullivan Realtv, Inc.
realtors"

3365 Portland Rd. . Phone 3255
WE NOW HAVE one Of those rare

four B.R. homes that are hard to find.
2 B.R. down, full basement, very large
view lot on the hill in West Salem. A
bargain at today's prices. Owner leav
ing town. Full price S8.000.

Sullivan Realtv, Inc.
REALTORS

3363 Portland Rd. Phone 3253
BARGAIN HUNTERS ONLY

$5950.00 Nice 3 rooms and bath, on
beautiful creek lot. terms? Yes. Call
Ray Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St

Phone 3793 Eves. 9441

For Sale Farms
NEAR Gervais. 38 A all tillable. $7000

with tractor and machinery. Fair 7 RM
home. 36x48 barn, pltry hse. garage.
SEE this BARGAIN.

Stocked Dairy on Coast Hiway. 67
A. $17,000. On creek with 18 A irrigated
pasture. Well improved.

Salem suburban. 7 A on paved street;
bus route. $7500. Older 6 RM home with
conveniences. 2 pltry rises, good barn.
2 A berries. Ssstd fruit and nuts. ',i
cash.

Several choice buys in large and
small farms, all types.

S trout Realtv
959 S 12th Street Phone

BEAVER DAM
$20,000.0020 acres near Chemawa.

There is Mint. Very nice 6 room home,
nice barn and chicken house, for more
information Call Ed. Culbertson.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone Eves.
$17.000 00

DAIRY AND GRAIN FARM. 83 acres,
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
pointment, rnces uuu.

Fine 1 vear old. I BR. home, hwd.
firs . plastered, ven. blinds, auto. fur.,
gar., ut.litv tm. Have Mr. (BiU Brown
(how you this one. 791 or eves.. 4937.
and you'll agree the price U right at
$$750.

tj,..i in ion noon 2 BR. home
no. part, hwd. firs., ven bhnds. plas-
tered, elec. cooking 8c water. Gar. Car-
ry a substantial loan. Make an appomt- -
ment witn Mrm. ncogn. rn. v
priced for $7950.

Lovelv colonial type 2 story home.
down. 2 up, Plastered. Hwd. firs,

VBR fireplaces, ven. blind. All elec.
Gsr. Fruit nut trees. T,"" mav be
arranged, call Mr. urown.

LOTS Or LOTS
ENGLEWOOD DIST. FOR HOMES

OR COURTS:
$70x116 No. 1 sone Price $1950
100x130 No. 1 zone $2650

1x150 No. 1 zone -- .. $3500
And many more in desirable loca-

tions.

FARM HOMES
Fine 40 A. NW. all in cultiv. Good 4

BR. home, dbl. plumb. Plastered. Full
base. Gar. Barn 28x40. 6 stanchions. 2
chick, rises. Cows, chickens, hay and
grain and tome machinery.

East jot Salem. 54 A., 39 in cultiv.,
II A. pasture. 12 A. orch. Oak timber.
8 rm. hte. Barn. S stanchions. 2 chick-
en hMt., gar., sheds. Springs creek.
Horses, cattle, chickens, hay ft grain
and some machinery. Terms may be
arranged.

Call Henry Trovend, Farm Manager,
7696 or Eves. 25141.

1939 Packard Sedan, good rubber,
pieces to sell, see at Smitty'a Clipper

. Service, Church ft Center St.

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
455 Court Street

$iooe
Lovely-- 2 bdrm home on beautifully

landscaped large lot. sloping down in
back to creek. Hwd. firs, thruout. Fire-
place, Elec. heat, full bsmt with fire-
place. An ideal place for a rumpus
room.

Olson & Reeve
$4$ So. Com'l. St. Ph. 4590: Eve.

$2,100 DOWN
Buvi this neat S rm hse. east. 4

tnt, small monthly pjrmU. This is for
$ days only. Call Maddy.

Olson & Reeve
$45 So. Com'l. St. Ph. 4590; Eve.

A NICE BUY AT $10,500
S bdrm house, hwd firs, fireplace,

large living room, dining rm., kitchen
with nook. bsmt. This won't last for
the price they are asking. It can't be
beat. Call Maddy for appointment.

Olson & Reeve
$43 So Com'l. St. Ph. 4590; Eve.

3 BDRM HOME, all on one fir. Hwd.
firs., fireplace, corner lot. Lovely yard.
Insulated and weather stripped, full
bsmt. Plenty of room to make a rum-
pus room. Call Maddy.

Olson Sl Reeve
945 So. Coml. St. Ph. 4590: Eve.

INCOME PROPERTY
$12,800. L. rm. Din. rm, kit.. 2 bed-

rms.. fireplace, hwd. firs., full bsmt.,
piped oil furnace, 3 bedrms. up with
outside entrance, complete bath. In-
come, $120 per mo. Call Cooper.

Olson & Reeve
$48 So. Com'l. St, Ph. 4590; Eve.

Statesman
Classified Advertising

Classified Ads
Call 9101

Per line.. .lte
Three insertions per line 25c
Six insertions per line 40e
On month per Une 31.50
Minimum charge lie: I it vain.

4$c; t tt. mis. See. No refunds.
Count S words to line.
Copy for this page accepted un-

til 6:30 the evening before publica-
tion for classification. Copy re
ceived after thia time will be ran
under the heading "Too Late to
Classify."

The Statesman reserves the right
to reject questionable advertising.
It further reserves the right to
place all ' advertising under the
proper classification.

The Statesman assumes no flnsn
dal responsibility for errors whi'hfmay appear in advertisements pu it
lished in its columns and in cat 4
where this paper is at fault w.
reprint that part of an advertist 1
ment in which the typographies
mistake occurs.

A "Blind" Ad an ad containing
a Statesman box number for an
address is for the protection of 1

the advertiser and must therefore lJbe answered by letter. The States-
man is not at liberty to divulge I
Information as to the Identity of
an advertiser using a "Blind" ad

fixtures. Living quarters, gas pumps.
Located in good valley town.

Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co. Realtors
1111 High St Ph. 4121; Eves.

Trailers
NATIONAL House Trailer. 23-- ft

Elec. brakes, excellent cond. Will take
household furniture as part pvmt. 330S
S. Com'l. Tip Top Trailer Camp. M. C.
Thorn burg. m

947 Columbia 22 Ft.
Trailer
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

SUBURBAN NORTH
For some one that would like a home

better than the average. 3 bdrma, on
one floor. Din. rm, Hwd firs, full
bsmt. Auto, oil hea. 2 fireplaces, beau-
tiful lawn and shrubs. Lot 100x200. E.
Front. City bus by door. Pvd. road, to
see this Call Ed Lukinbeal.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 34i Chemeketa St.

Phone Eves.

Business Opportunities
CABINET SHOP, fully equipped and

operating. Doing nice business. Sick-
ness forces sale. $7,500.

COTTAGE COURT. 8 cottages, the
nicest in Salem. This is outstanding and
very desirable.

Lawrence Real Estate
Loans St Insurance

520 N High Phone 7508
APARTMENTS GOOD LOCATION

$373 Mo. Income. $23,000. ' cash

The Real Estate Market
433 N. High St. Phone

BEAUTY SHOP
ONE Or the best neighborhood shops

in town. Close to shopping center.
Showing net of about $3,000 per year.
Only $5,000.

Ed Bvrkit & Co., Realtors
339 Chemeketa Ph. 5981 or 3434

FOR SALE OR TRADE
SMALL BUSINESS with living quar-

ters. A good paying proposition. Will
take small acreage.

C. E. Coville, Broker
Turner. Oregon Phone 23

HERE'S YOUR CHANCE!
TO BUY a business it's a dandy and

showing $709 to $300 profit a month
downtown location clean stock. See
Lew Klumpp sorry, no phone infor-
mation.

Calaba & Habernicht,
Realtors

231 N. High St. Phone 5838
GROCERY AND MARKET

This is really a tuce grocery and
market all new equipment Walk-i- n
cooler. 1940 panel delivery truck. 9
years lease. 9 years option. $8,500 plus
invoice.

Ed Byrkit and Company
339 Chemekets Phone 5981 or 5706

Confectionerv
Choice downtown location, good lease,

very good equipment. Full price 87400
cash, liberal terms can be arranged at
a slightly higher price.

Grocery Store $4600
' All stock, equipment and long lease

with mod. living quarters, located in
good neighborhood.
- M. 0. Humphreys & Co.

Realtors
2286 Fairgrounds Rd. - Phone

BY OWNER: Two large greenhouses
22'x 100' (one leased), hot water heat-
ed. A 2 story building 24'x30. All on
4 acre of land. Rt. 1. Box 171.

Brooks. Ore.
RESTAURANT TAVERN

Thriving lumbering town; located In
new building 23x90, all new fixtures,
doing excellent volume. Te see this
fine money-make- r, call Mr. Holmes.

SALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS

149 N. High St phone 7660
SHOE SHINE parlor. sweU loc. Good

for 9100 week. Ph. 965 .
APT. HOUSE close in Income' $3ft3

per mo. Price $21.000. Ph, 9660.
$25,000.0060 BARREL flour mill in

good clean condition, ready te run,
water powered. Large home and $
acres Included, good terms. Call Ray
Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone 3793 Eves. 9441
GOOD VALUE

An apt hse.. 1 apts. NICELY FUR-
NISHED. 9 electric refrigerators. 6
bath rms.. basement, sawdust burner
furnace, garage. 9 blks. from First Nat'L
Bank. Income 9265 per mo. besides own-
er's apt. $21,000.

Melvin Johnson
949 N. Cottage St. Phone 3723

SERVICE STATION
Prominent thoroughfare, fully equip-

ped, long lease. Full price $2800.

SALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS

149 N. High St Phone 7660

Business Opportunities

DRESS SHOP AND TOT SHOP
BEVERAGE STORE
BRICK AND TILE MFG. PLANT
GROCERY STORE
TIMBER

Phone 103

1940 PONTtAP a nlll -
Radio. heatMr. nMr m-t.- iu. ki,. t'75 rubber, excellent running engine.
mu see to appreciate. Reasonably
priced. See at tip Top Motel. 3580
S. CJorn

41 ursnnv l A r . u f a
rubber. New motor. 2021 Myrtle Ave.

1S4S Nah ana .iw.. .
clock, Nash heat control, low mile-age, perfect cond.

i suick Special 4 dr. sedan, black.White Btdcwall niln h i
mileage, very good cond." ouks super a passenger coupe,

e at Burton's Mobu Station,

lass mrv i r.
cond. 3 blks. from foot of bridge on

irM-ERCUk-
V

4 door. R ft H. Orig-ina- l
paint Good cond. $1193. Ph 9799.

lMi-PLTM-
OUTB

SpeoaTDelus..
Tudor Sedan, radio and heater. Lowmileage. Private party. See at HotelSenator serene.

OWNEftmIist sell IMTord sedan"
DooesW's M otor Clinic. 998 N. Liberty.

1941 PLYMOUTH Club Coupe Kew
paint and Good Rubber. Has new mo-
tor. Here a good late model trans-
portation with a down payment of only
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